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 Lia Manoliu Indoor Athletic Hall ‐ Site License     01.08.2015 ‐ 10:21 PM
                          BALCANIADA DE SENIORI                           
                                 Pitesti                                  
 
Event 17  F 400 m Hurdles
=======================================================================   
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  Points   
=======================================================================   
Grupa  1                                                                  
  1 Morosanu, Angela          86 Romania                  57.88    7      
  2 Theodorou, Efrosini       93 Grecia                   59.69    5      
  3 Dimova, Iva               90 Bulgaria                 60.04    4      
  4 Berghii, Ana              93 Moldova                  60.55    3      
  5 Sanli, Emel               93 Turcia                   62.84           
Grupa  2                                                                  
  1 Yildirim, Elif            90 Turcia                   57.73    8      
  2 Belgyan, Sanda            92 Romania                  59.48    6      
  3 Banovic, Marina           82 Croatia                  60.84    2      
  4 Horvat, Anita             96 Slovenia                 60.95    1      
==========================================================================
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  H# Points
==========================================================================
Rezultate                                                                 
  1 Yildirim, Elif            90 Turcia                   57.73   2   8   
  2 Morosanu, Angela          86 Romania                  57.88   1   7   
  3 Belgyan, Sanda            92 Romania                  59.48   2   6   
  4 Theodorou, Efrosini       93 Grecia                   59.69   1   5   
  5 Dimova, Iva               90 Bulgaria                 60.04   1   4   
  6 Berghii, Ana              93 Moldova                  60.55   1   3   
  7 Banovic, Marina           82 Croatia                  60.84   2   2   
  8 Horvat, Anita             96 Slovenia                 60.95   2   1   
  9 Sanli, Emel               93 Turcia                   62.84   1       


